
JUNIOR MENS HWT RESULTS

Junior Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 290.0 10

2 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 215.0 8

3 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 205.0 6

4 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 195.0 4

5 Reid Felker Scott City 205.0 185.0 2

6 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 264.0 180.0 1

7 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 140.0 0

8 Alexander Solis Stanton County Trojans 216.0 135.0 0

9 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 196.0 0 0

10 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 198.0 0 0

11 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 0 0

12 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 232.0 0 0

13 Zane Rico Stanton County Trojans 255.0 0 0

Junior Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 410.0 10

2 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 410.0 8

3 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 355.0 6

4 Reid Felker Scott City 205.0 350.0 4

5 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 315.0 2

6 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 300.0 1

7 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 264.0 285.0 0

8 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 232.0 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Alexander Solis Stanton County Trojans 216.0 205.0 0

10 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 198.0 200.0 0

11 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 196.0 190.0 0

12 Zane Rico Stanton County Trojans 255.0 95.0 0

13 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 0 0

Junior Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 255.0 10

2 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 235.0 8

3 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 225.0 6

4 Reid Felker Scott City 205.0 205.0 4

5 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 232.0 185.0 2

6 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 165.0 1

7 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 264.0 160.0 0

8 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 140.0 0

9 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 196.0 125.0 0

10 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 198.0 125.0 0

11 Alexander Solis Stanton County Trojans 216.0 110.0 0

12 Zane Rico Stanton County Trojans 255.0 100.0 0

13 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 0 0

Junior Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Giovani Duran Liberal High School 235.0 925.0 10

2 Logan Bird Meade High School 280.0 850.0 8

3 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 225.0 805.0 6

4 Reid Felker Scott City 205.0 740.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 655.0 2

6 Donte Osborn Dighton High School 264.0 625.0 1

7 Adriel Reyes Stanton County Trojans 210.0 480.0 0

8 Thane Brenner Ness City Eagles 232.0 455.0 0

9 Alexander Solis Stanton County Trojans 216.0 450.0 0

10 Trey Crecelius Meade High School 198.0 325.0 0

11 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 196.0 315.0 0

12 Zane Rico Stanton County Trojans 255.0 195.0 0

13 Titus Ritter Meade High School 210.0 140.0 0


